Position

Equipment Maintenance.
Superintendent

Senior Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic

Equipment Mechanic

Other Positions Held City

South Gate

South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate

Department

Public Works Garage

Public Works Garage
Public Works Garage
Public Works Garage
Public Works Garage
Public Works Garage

Total Wages

$98,624

$73,517
$66,466
$64,066
$54,983
$54,498

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,227

$29,881
$16,065
$28,883
$27,634
$15,033



