Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Equipment Maintenance. Superintendent		South Gate	Public Works Garage	\$98,624	\$32,227
Senior Equipment Mechanic		South Gate	Public Works Garage	\$73,517	\$29,881
Equipment Mechanic		South Gate	Public Works Garage	\$66,466	\$16,065
Equipment Mechanic		South Gate	Public Works Garage	\$64,066	\$28,883
Equipment Mechanic		South Gate	Public Works Garage	\$54,983	\$27,634
Equipment Mechanic		South Gate	Public Works Garage	\$54,498	\$15,033